mini BASIC

KFVS (Grit)

3 WSIL (ABC)

109
111
159
165
168
169
170
17
172
173

WDKA (MyNet)

Qve

WPSD (NBC)

HSN

KBSI (FOX)

WKPD-DT2 (KET2, PBS)
WSIL-DT2 (Heroes & Icons)
KFVS (CBS)

WKPD (KET1, PBS)
WQWQ (CW/MeTV)
WPSD-DT2 (Cozi)
WDKA-DT3 (TBD)
WDKA-DT2 (Charge!)
WTCT-DT (TCT)
C-SPAN

C-SPAN 2

C-SPAN 3

WKPD-DT4 (PBS Kids)
WKMU -DT3 (KET KY)
WDKA-DT5 (Dabl)
WDKA-DT4 (The Nest)
WPSD-DT3 (Antenna TV)
KBSI-DT3 (Comet)
WSIL-DT3 (True Crime)
WSIL-DT4 (Court TV)
KFVS-DT3 (Circle)
KFVS-DT4 (MeTV)

BASIC

KFVS (Grit)

3 WSIL (ABC)

WDKA (MyNet)

Qvc

WPSD (NBC)

HSN

KBSI (FOX)
NewsNation
WKPD-DT2 (KET2, PBS)
WSIL-DT2 (Heroes & Icons)
KFVS (CBS)

WKPD (KET1, PBS)
WQWQ (CW/MeTV)
WPSD-DT2 (Cozi)
FreeForm

ION

FX

USA

TBS

TV Land

A&E

Disney Jr

Disney Channel
Nickelodeon

Cartoon Network
ESPNU

ACC Network

ESPN

ESPN2

Bally Sports South - KY

. BRINGING TECHNOLOGY CLOSER

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
50
51
52
54
56
57
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
85
86
88
89
90
91
)
93
94
95
97
98
99

100

101

104

105

109

111

112

114

A

~toc

LLY DRIVEN.
? GLOBALLY CONNECTED.

BTCSERVICES.ORG

Bally Sports Cincinnati
FXX

Fox Sports 2

Fox Sports 1
Newsmax

CNN

HLN

Fox News Channel
MSNBC

CNBC

Fox Business Network
The Weather Channel
AMC

Lifetime

LMN

Bravo

E!

TNT

HGTV

Discovery Channel
TLC

History

Animal Planet

Travel Channel

Food Network
National Geographic
BET

National Geographic Wild
Smithsonian Channel
MTV

MTV2

BET Jams

NickMusic

VH1

MTV Classic

BET Soul

CMT Music
WDKA-DT3 (TBD)
MTV Live

CMT

WDKA-DT2 (Charge!)
Comedy Central
Paramount

RFD TV

Daystar

The Inspiration Network
Trinity Broadcasting
EWTN Global Catholic
UP Entertainment
WTCT-DT (TCT)

The Cowboy Channel
C-SPAN

C-SPAN 2

C-SPAN 3

Pop

OWN

Investigation Discovery
Crime & Investigation
WKPD-DT4 (PBS Kids)
WKMU -DT3 (KET KY)
Vice

Syfy

18
120
121
122
127
128
131
141
143
145
144
147
149
150
151
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
168
169
170
171
172
173

FYI

TRUTV

BBC America

BBC News

World Fishing Network
Pursuit Channel
Game Show Network
TeenNick

Nicktoons

MotorTrend

Nick Jr

SEC Network

CBS Sports Network
Bally Sports - STL
ESPN News

Tennis Channel
FanDuel Racing
Sundance TV
WDKA-DT5 (Dabl)
Lifetime Real Women
WE TV

IFC

FX Movie Channel
Oxygen

WDKA-DT4 (The Nest)
WPSD-DT3 (Antenna TV)
KBSI-DT3 (Comet)
WSIL-DT3 (True Crime)
WSIL-DT4 (Court TV)
KFVS-DT3 (Circle)
KFVS-DT4 (MeTV)

STANDARD

(Incl
26
33
45
53
55
59
83
84
87
96

102

103

110

113

17

129

140

udes Basic & music channels)
Disney XD
Golf Channel
Cooking Channel
Turner Classic Movies
Hallmark Channel
Discovery Life
Fuse
Great American Family
Outdoor Channel
Great American Faith & Living
Destination America
Discovery Family
Science
American Heroes
MAGNOLIA Network
Sportsman Channel
Boomerang

EXPANDED

(Incl
mus

58
166
167
381
382
383

udes Basic, Standard &

ic channels)
YouToo America
Hallmark Mystery
Hallmark Family
Starz Encore
Starz Encore (West)
Starz Encore Westerns

384 Starz Encore Action
385 Starz Encore Classic
386 Starz Encore Black
387 Starz Encore Suspense
388 Starz Encore Family

MUSIC CHANNELS

Included w/Basic, Standard
& Expanded

501 Hit List

502 Eclectic Electronic
503 Dance Clubbin’
504 The Chill Lounge
505 Hip Hop

506 Jazz Now

507 Hip-Hop R&B
508 The Spa

509 Soul Storm

510 Folk Roots

511 Gospel

512 Jammin

513 Alt Rock Classics
514 Heavy Metal

515 Alternative

516 Adult Alternative
517 Rock

518 Classic Rock

519 Rock Alt-Country Americana
520 Bluegrass

521 Pop Adult

522 Maximum Party
523 Groove Disco & Funk
524 Kids Stuff

525 Chamber Music
526 R&B Soul

527 Nothin' But 90's
528 Everything 80's
529 Flashback 70’s
530 Jukebox Oldies
531 No Fences

532 Hot Country

533 Exitos Tropicales
534 Country Classics
535 Christian Pop & Rock
536 Classic Masters
537 The Blues

538 Standards

539 Easy Listening
540 Exitos del Memento
541 Holiday Hits

542 Broadway

543 Pop Classics

544 Smooth Jazz

545 Jazz Masters
546 Y2K

547 Ritmos Latinos
548 Retro Latino

549 Rock en Espanol
500 Romance Latino

159 W Second Street
La Center, KY 42056
270-665-5186

www.btcservices.org

HBO

300
302
304
306
308
310

HBO

HBO 2

HBO Signature
HBO Family
HBO Comedy
HBO Zone

CINEMAX

320
322
324
326
328
330
332

Cinemax
More Max
Action Max
Thriller Max
Movie Max
5Star Max
Outer Max

SHOWTIME

340
342
344
346
348
350
352
354
360
362
366

Paramount+ w/Showtime
Showtime Extreme
Showtime 2

SHOXBET

Showtime Showcase
Showtime Family
Showtime Next
Showtime Women

The Movie Channel

The Movie Channel Xtra
Flix

STARZ

370
374
375
377
378
379
381
383
384
385
386
387
388

Starz

Starz In Black

Starz Cinema

Starz Kids & Family
Starz Edge

Starz Comedy

Starz Encore

Starz Encore Westerns
Starz Encore Action
Starz Encore Classic
Starz Encore Black
Starz Encore Suspense
Starz Encore Family



